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

$1,400 / 2br - 2 Bedroom basement suite for rent (Abbotsford)

Massive 2 bedrooms and 1 bath basement suite for rent ($1400 per month plus 40% utilities) with a
separate laundry and separate entrance from upstairs. Awesome location - In the middle of
everything. 5 mins to both malls, 2 mins to highway, 2 minute drive to schools and MRC Gym,
minutes away from fast food and restaurants. Close to Peardonville and Clearbrook Road.
4963450609683ef19b7e8f8366892659@hous.craigslist.org

$1,400 / 1br - 2268ft: - Basement home whole house or
partial (Abbotsford)

Updated basement home with 2 suites. Upper floor has 3 bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms, large patio
and yard. Living room and dining room are a grand room style. 2 bedroom suite and 1 bedroom
suite also available. Located in the U district close to freeway, shopping. whole house available or
each suite. Upper floor 1188 sq ft $2500 2 bdrm suite $1450

New paint and flooring, suites upgraded as well. Laundry is shared. Driveway and street parking.
No smoking. Reference required work and rental. Credit check required as well. Pet permitted upon
approval with pet deposit. (604) 308-9952

$1,495 / 2br - 1Bed Bsmt Suite (Aldergrove)

Recently new one bedroom basement suite for rent. Has laundry and a parking spot on street.
Available for March. Suitable for a single person, none smoking and no pets. Damage deposit
required.

4


mailto:94a083425a5f303cb16401476adf5dbc@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:a6ac5c521b7d3d56974f6465cb836e6e@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:4963450609683ef19b7e8f8366892659@hous.craigslist.org

/ - -

35a6ddcfebdd3339b5cd9b58ac277217 @hous.craigslist.org

$1,500 / 2br - 2 Bed/1 Bath Basement Suite on Eagle Mtn -
Abbotsford

This lovely basement suite is located on the very beautiful Eagle Mountain.

This home features two large bedrooms with plenty of space and storage.

There is also a large kitchen with tons of counter space.

This property does also include in suite laundry and a large private storage room.
Property Management Phone #: 6*0*4-7*9*3-2*2*0*0

$1,500 / 1br - 10001tz - 1 bedroom central Abbotsford (Abbotsford)

1 bedroom suite available immediately.Near hospital and Mill Lake. No pets No smoking,

references and deposit required. Includes all utilities, in suite laundry.
c71b0de2d2323364ad1e9010f6b7dldc@hous.craigslist.org

$1,500 / 1br - 920ft - 1 bedroom basement suite close to hospital and
more $1500 (Abbotsford)

We have a large beautiful 1 bedroom basement apartment in our home close to regional hospital,
coffee, groceries, parks, schools and a lot more for $1500.00 all inclusive

We can furnish if needed, We are pet friendly

Included in rent: Heat, Hydro, Water, internet, cabel, parkina, laundry (not shared), Separate
entrance. We are lookina for workina people, couples or small family and also students as well to
please apply, For faster reply and more information please call or text message us at

(778) 949-9095. Garnet and mary.

$1,599 / 2br - 500ft2 - Two bedroom basement for rent (Abbotsford)

Two bedroom basement for rent near to fraser highway and bus stop
More info call at 6046076635

$1,600 / 2br - Newly Renovated - Basement Suite (Aldergrove, Fort
Langley)

- Fully renovated basement - Fully furnished
- New appliances - 2 bedroom - 1 full bathroom
- Open kitchen and living room area - Separate entrance

- Separate parking on lot (Semi Truck and RV parking available) -Separate outside patio. (778) 840-
7142

$1,600 / 2br - Newly renovated 2 bedrooms 1 bathroom for

rent (Abbotsford East)

Newly renovated 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom with spacious living room Kitchen for rent.
Private laundry in suite, good neighborhood, close to highway, everything is nearby.
Shared utilities with upstairs. Proof of employment is required.

Text me on 306-450-7692 for more details. Available from 1st March.
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$1,600 / 2br - ### 2 Bedroom Basement suite in a house For

rent (aldergrove)

Larae 2 bedrooms basement suite for rent. It has shared washer and dryer, fridge, stove, full
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

backing onto greenspace with /creek/some storage .close to schools ,parks and shopping and transit.
furnace heat (new furnace),1 parking space off street parking in the shared driveway, shared
laundry. NO DRUGS, NO SMOKING AND NO VAPING...no pets. Can be furnished or not.
month to month or 1 year lease possible . available March 1st / March 15th / Aril 1st

only those who provide details about themselves and phone number will be contacted.if you see this
ad it is still available.

378629cedd253ce08496eche96ch27bd@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,150 / 1br - 1 bedroom lower suite with views, laundry, A/C &

includes utilities (Mission, BC)

1 bedroom lower suite in cul-de-sac with views in great College Heights area.

Available anytime. - Private laundry - Air conditioning - Covered patio entry

- Driveway parking No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1150/month, *including™* utilities.

References and credit checks required. *Please reference 'Barnett listing' when replying.

For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820-9000, during business hours, (Monday to Friday
9am-5pm), closed Saturdays & Sundays, or email: rentals @ topproducersrealty.ca.

$1,200 / 1br - New, 1 bedroom suite $1200 (Mission)

New, 1 bedroom walk in basement suite. Cul de sac. No smoking, small pets ok. No excessive loud
music after 8pm. No parties. Kids up stairs. Looking for single occupancy tenant. Mission BC. Near
Ceder and Cherry. (604) 615-3102

$1,300 / 1br - Great 1 bed, 1 bath Coach house (Mission)

Very nice 1 bedroom coach home. Available March 1. Full-size appliances including dishwasher
and build-in microwave. Private laundry-stacking washer/dryer. No pets. No smoking. Rent is
$1300./month, plus utilities. References and credit checks required.=

For inquiries and viewings please email rentals @ topproducersrealty. ca. during business hours,
Mon-Fri (9am-5pm); Closed Saturdays & Sundays. *Please reference 'Machell listing' when
replying. (604) 820-9000

$1,395 / 1br - Executive Lower 1 bedroom Suite Available! (Mission)
Executive style beautiful large lower suite available for rent now!

Spacious one bedroom suite unit with private laundry.

Gorgeous bright kitchen with fridge, stove and dishwasher.

Sorry no smoking and no pets.b $1395 a month plus shared utilities. Street parking available.
References and credit checks required.

For inquiries and viewings please email rentals@topproducersrealty. ca. during business hours,
Monday-Friday (9am-5pm); Closed Saturdays & Sundays.

$1,500 / 2br - 900ft2 - Lower 32764 Seventh Avenue (Mission)

Nice 2 bedroom 1 bathroom basement suite with a large open floor plan. Completely remodeled
2014 with new kitchen, flooring etc. Shows great. Perfect location in Mission on 7th & Cedar, right
next to transit. Close to shopping and all levels of school. Great backyard for the kids to play in and
for the family to have summertime BBQs. Shared laundry. One cat permitted.

For more information please apply online! To apply online, please go to homeliferentals.ca.

Only applicants with a completed application form will be considered. Thank you!
a98a27fa2b1f3a7ca8e474304ce39c51@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,700 / 2br - 1100ft2 - 2 Bedroom Basement Suite (MISSION)

Large two bedroom basement suite, 5 appliances including in-suite laundry. Open concept with
large livinaroom and kitchen. Storage room in suite, fully fenced yard with storage shed, lots of
parking area. Close to schools, bus and rec centre.

Utilities Gas and Hydro are included in rent. Available March 1st. Call 603-616-3374

$1,800 / 2br - 1091ft: - Spacious 2 Bed Room Suite with Large
storage (Mission)

2 Bedroom Basement suite with large storage area.

House located in a peaceful area which backs onto a small green space.

Located in Mission, on Cherry and Stave Lake area.

On street parking, Quite and safe area, Close to bus stops and Westcoast express.

No- smoking, Wifi included, No cable, Pets (small) maybe considered with pet deposit
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